
419792 

419794 
419795 
419796 
419797 
419798 
419799 
419800 

419801 

41980e 
419803 

419804 

419805 
419806 
419807 
419987 
419988 

420163 
420144 
420145 
420164 

420167 
420168 
420159 

420170 
420171 
420172 

420173 
420174 
420175 
420176 
420177 
420178 
420179 
420180 

420181 
420182 
420183 
420164 
420185 
420186 
420187 
420188 
420189 
420190 
420191 
420192 

420193 
420194 

420195 
420194 
420197 

420198 
420199 
420200 
420201 

1994 — 

MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED 

MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 
TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY 
REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC 
ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES 
WORKMED 
RADIOLOGY OF EASTERN 
ALBERTSON'S INC 
EASTERN OKLAHOMA 
WESTVIEW PHARMACY 
SORENSEN DO, RAYMOND F 
WORKMED 
BARTLETT, J MICHAEL MD 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
MORROW, GERALD 
EICHENBERGER, JAMES 
BAZIH MD, J M INC 
FOLZ, THOMAS J MD 
PHYSICAL THERAPY 
GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R 
ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES 
WONG, DAVID K., M.D. 
HAYES, MARK A MD 
CVT SURGERY INC 
TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY 
TULSA ER PHYSICIANS INC 
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
LOYD DO, JEFFERSON C 
HICKS MD, DAVID R 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
LUCAS MA, JOHN M 
TULSA NEUROSURGERY INC 
HEFFERMAN, WILLIAM 
REBOUND VOCATIONAL 
BANQUB, ALBERT 
SOFT INC 
WORKMED 
HICKS MD, DAVID R 
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC 
QCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC. 
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS 
TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY 
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
BROOKS SPINAL. CARE 
BOBEK MD, DONALD W 
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS 
WORKMED 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
ACCUMED 

1995 JUVENILE CASH EUND 
402059 
412933 
413317 
415420 
416534 
416536 
H+ 17202 
417203 
+ 17204 
417205 
H+ 17206 
417442 
Ai 79?62 
418407 
H+18411 
418778 
H+ 19778 
419779 
#20123 

1994 — 

ZACHARY, LARRY 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
TULSA BEEF 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
TULSA BEEF 
SYSCO 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
KLINE, JOHN B 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
DIRION JR, WALTER E 
NAPCO 
TUCKER JANITGR SUPPLIES 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 

1995 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
#14452 

1994 - 

SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO. 

1995 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
HOB4464 
416212 
+146661 
417529 

COLE PUBLICATIONS 
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS 
ASTROPHYSICS ' RESEARCH 
RANGER JOE'S MILITARY 

BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

87.18 

859.53 

146.01 

482.30 

191.78 

97.00 

187.88 

53.96 

30.40 

2735.40 

210.35 

34.90 

306.76 

49,50 

185.03 

104.68 

221.460 

39.52 

39.52 

98.55 

250.00 

378.95 

49.40 

49,40 

100.00 

404.61 

98.80 

113.75 

141.15 

2,020.07 

49.40 

235.25 

1,433.78 

70.00 

39.52 

10.35 

422.50 

320.71 

193.00 

646.12 

49.40 

38.44 

77.79 

232.83 

25.00 

66.90 

113.29 

3,444.50 

24.54 

169.62 

49.64 

49.40 

49.40 

110.71 

346.81 

478.80 

18.48 
102.20 
41.52 
335.20 
293.70 
102.41 
394.01 
680.83 
643.25 
102.49 
121.50 
35.00 

387.85 
679,12 
240.60 
16.80 

155.58 
115.20 
129.85 

720.00 

403.50 
3,145.50 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 78,000.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 193.35 


