MONDA	, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED		
HONDA	TO TOO IS A CONTINUED		
419792	MAYS DRUG STORES, INC	BENEFITS	87.18
419794	TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC	BENEFITS BENEFITS	859.53 146.01
419796	ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES	BENEFITS	482.30
419797	WORKMED	BENEFITS	191.78
419798 419799	RADIOLOGY OF EASTERN ALBERTSON'S INC	BENEFITS BENEFITS	97.00 187.88
419800	EASTERN OKLAHOMA	BENEFITS	53.96
419801	WESTVIEW PHARMACY	BENEFITS	50.40
419803	SORENSEN DO, RAYMOND F WORKMED	BENEFITS BENEFITS	275.40 210.35
419804	BARTLETT, J MICHAEL MD	BENEFITS	54.90
419805	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES	BENEFITS BENEFITS	306.76 49.50
419807	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	BENEFITS	185.03
419987	MORROW, GERALD	BENEFITS	104.68
420163	EICHENBERGER, JAMES BAZIH MD, J M INC	BENEFITS BENEFITS	221.60 39.52
420164	FOLZ, THOMAS J MD	BENEFITS	39.52
420165 420166	PHYSICAL THERAPY GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R	BENEFITS	98.55
420167	ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES	SERVICES BENEFITS	250.00 378.95
420168	WONG, DAVID K., M.D.	BENEFITS	49.40
420169 420170	HAYES, MARK A MD CVT SURGERY INC	BENEFITS BENEFITS	49.40 100.00
420171	TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY	BENEFITS	404.61
420172 420173	TULSA ER PHYSICIANS INC	BENEFITS	98.80
420173	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	BENEFITS BENEFITS	113.75 141.15
420175	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	BENEFITS	2,020.07
420176 420177	LOYD DO, JEFFERSON C HICKS MD, DAVID R	BENEFITS BENEFITS	49.40
420178	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	BENEFITS	235.25 1,433.78
420179	LUCAS MA, JOHN M	SERVICES	70.00
420180 420181	TULSA NEUROSURGERY INC HEFFERMAN, WILLIAM	BENEFITS BENEFITS	39 <b>.</b> 52 10 <b>.</b> 35
420182	REBOUND VOCATIONAL	BENEFITS	422.50
420183	BANOUB, ALBERT SOFT INC	BENEFITS BENEFITS	320.71 193.00
420185	WORKMED	BENEFITS	66.12
420186	HICKS MD, DAVID R OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	BENEFITS	49.40
420188	REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC	BENEFITS BENEFITS	38.44 77.75
420189	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	BENEFITS	232.83
420190	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.	BENEFITS BENEFITS	25.00 66.00
420192	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	BENEFITS	113.29
420193	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY	BENEFITS BENEFITS	3,444.50
420195	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	BENEFITS	24.54 169.62
420196 420197	BROOKS SPINAL CARE	BENEFITS	49.64
420177	BOBEK MD, DONALD W ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS	BENEFITS BENEFITS	49.40 49.40
420199	WORKMED	BENEFITS	110.71
420200	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL ACCUMED	BENEFITS SERVICES	36.81 478.80
1		OLIV TOLO	476.60
1994 - 402059	1995 JUVENILE CASH FUND ZACHARY, LARRY	TRAVEL	40.10
412933	COUNTRY SQUIRE	SERVICES	18.48 102.20
413317 415420	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	41.52
416534	TULSA BEEF FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES SERVICES	335.20 293.70
416536	COUNTRY SQUIRE	SERVICES	102.41
417202 417203	TULSA BEEF SYSCO	SERVICES SERVICES	394.01
417204	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	680.83 643.25
417205 417206	HOMELAND STORES INC KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	102.69
417442	KLINE, JOHN B	SERVICES SERVICES	121.50 35.00
417962 418407	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES	387.85
+18411	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES SERVICES	679.12 240.60
418778	DIRION JR, WALTER E	TRAVEL	16.80
419778 419779	NAPCO TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SERVICES	155.58
420123	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	115.20 129.85
1994 -	1995 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND		
+16452	SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO.	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	720.00
	1995 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
408446 416212	COLE PUBLICATIONS GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES SERVICES	403.50 3,145.50
+16661	ASTROPHYSICS RESEARCH	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	78,000.00
417523	RANGER JOE'S MILITARY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	